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LC Sleeve ceramic(Multi-Mode)5
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LC aqua Body (SC simplex footprint)

LC aqua Body (SC simplex footprint)

LC OM3 aqua( ceramic)Duplex Plastic

Adapter(SC SX Footprint)
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Operating Temperature( °C)

Storage Temperature(°C)

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.30

 -40 ~+80

 -40 ~+85

NOTE:

ROHS 2.0 AND REACH COMPLIANT

PACKING:25PCS/BLISTER 100PCS/PE BAG+LABEL
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